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BRASS investment fund

Deposit Fund

Global Equity Fund
Long Term Growth Fund
Corporate Bond
Socially Responsible

UK Government Fixed
Interest

UK Government Index
Linked

1-year return

5.5%

31.6%
15.7%
11.9%

19.8%

14.1%

6.2%

Return since

fund started

1.0%
9.6%
7.0%
2.9%

11.9%

-12.4%

-21.2%

—~_

Fund start date

May 2013
May 2013
May 2013
May 2022

June 2022

May 2022

May 2022



